
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 917405 gottiannamaria@virgilio.it Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9ExgVIWsx.

2 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9moqDuqIp.

3 373307 panfili.1956217@studenti.u
niroma1.it

chiara Panfili yes lrX0x9cfttj2WG.

4 912904 daniela.calanca@unibo.it Daniela Calanca yes lrX0x9ElDkKRfR.

5 460880 ardagna.1955273@student
i.uniroma1.it

Francesca Ardagna yes lrX0x9aYsPh2Ld.

6 467774 giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9QZfd3UiZ.

7 696656 mpenso@gmail.com Marco Penso yes lrX0x9zbjTuihg.

8 888867 cheekyross@msn.com Maria Rosaria Buono yes lrX0x9fuAG3QXJ.

9 561755 melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

Melissa Tondi yes lrX0x9QoA6bKWH.

10 809687 livanas473@gmail.com Silvana di Corcia yes lrX0x9UcZyI55r.

11 164080 sfrignani@gmail.com Simona Frignani yes lrX0x9iXJhT7GS.

12 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9uRxSH1t2.

13 matilde.amaturo@cultura.g
ov.it

Matilde Amaturo yes lrX0x9rAqJFGzf.

14 daniele.anselmi1@gmail.co
m

Daniele Anselmi yes lrX0x9AWF8hMof.

15 rob_cons@yahoo.com Roberto Borgogno yes lrX0x9sJoIXDXs.
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16 mrtncanale@gmail.com Martina Canale yes lrX0x9imHPn2p7.

17 a.carrubba16@gmail.com alessandra carrubba yes lrX0x9JzMeOlJY.

18 elecast58@gmail.com Elena Castiglioni yes lrX0x9nvZeNiJi.

19 cobalto.f@alice.it Francesco Cobalto yes lrX0x9OUkWSZ3e.

20 damato.annamaria1962@g
mail.com

Annamaria D'Amato yes lrX0x9Aw0NE5lF.

21 ileanadellamorgia@gmail.c
om

Ileana Della Morgia yes lrX0x9LUqS1owm.

22 prof.domenicodicarolo@gm
ail.com

Domenico Dicarolo yes lrX0x9bGistjhO.

23 giuliana.ericani@gmail.com giuliana ericani yes lrX0x9Q0Kn4Lw7.

24 alessandrofagiolo@libero.it Alessandro Fagiolo yes lrX0x96OpFbWeL.

25 flora.ferrara@tiscali.it Flora Ferrara yes lrX0x9ox43YP7W.

26 giosuegargano@gmail.com Giosue? Gargano yes lrX0x9ApbXUCK3.

27 jdbrady56@gmail.com GIAN DOMENICO GILARDENGHI yes lrX0x9kLDTovvy.

28 arch.mgiordano@tiscali.it marianna giordano yes lrX0x91RIOJ1Xg.

29 casimiramirella@gmail.com casimira grandi yes lrX0x9FSgXKnv3.

30 greco.1951222@studenti.u
niroma1.it

Gloria Greco yes lrX0x9K3a78kou.

31 lettere.guarnieri@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Guarnieri yes lrX0x9KA2VuBQv.

32 a.lemme@libero.it Anna Lemme yes lrX0x9CojbjKEU.

33 lica.1951362@studenti.unir
oma1.it

Simona Lica yes lrX0x925V4naTE.
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35 nicla.macri@cultura.gov.it Nicla Macri yes lrX0x9xPSd081C.

36 chiara.madalese@gmail.co
m

Chiara Madalese yes lrX0x9IOGJxMsN.

37 chiaramarina.m@gmail.co
m

Chiara Marzi yes lrX0x9xsU7FJK3.

38 isabella.palomba@gmail.co
m

Isabella Palomba yes lrX0x90lwlWzZs.

39 nicolamauriziopalumbo@g
mail.com

Nicola maurizio Palumbo yes lrX0x91NIHHZEr.

40 paolichiara97@gmail.com Chiara Paoli yes lrX0x9TC4xvwTN.

41 guido.paoli57@gmail.com Guido Paoli yes lrX0x9q8JGUPMT.

42 rivermacolli@gmail.com Camillo Riva yes lrX0x98xSmcUG3.

43 mros.russo@libero.it Rosaria Russo yes lrX0x9nBF8qnIL.

44 teggimatilde@gmail.com Matilde Teggi yes lrX0x9Wx8Chh5G.

45 donatella.ulivi@unifi.it Donatella Ulivi yes lrX0x9wk5ez6WO.

46 giordana197@gmail.com giordana valente yes lrX0x9IpqXIVWj.

47 marta.vanin@posta.istruzio
ne.it

Marta Vanin yes lrX0x94GH89LMn.

48 zandonadi1955480@stude
nti.uniroma1.it

Virginia Zandonadi yes lrX0x9cUtw6FRW.

49 vincenzo.armandi2@unibo.
it

Armandi Vincenzo yes lrX0x92sdX6f6g.

50 dino.buzzetti@gmail.com Buzzetti Dino yes lrX0x97CbwLNP1.

51 gianluca.braschi@cultura.g
ov.it

Braschi Gianluca yes lrX0x9Ron5xm95.
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52 elena.collina@unibo.it Collina Elena yes lrX0x9PCgRpnvV.

53 lorenzo.stacchio2@unibo.it Stacchio Lorenzo yes lrX0x9aE1Ps8Ol.

54 alessia.angeli2@unibo.it Angeli Alessia yes lrX0x9lXczS67M.
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